
Palayam APMC Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Cauliflower - Other  14.00  1,400.00  1,400.00  1,400.00  1,400.00 2026-03-02

Drumstick - Other  75.00  7,500.00  7,500.00  7,500.00  7,500.00 2026-03-02

Pumpkin - Other  16.00  1,600.00  1,600.00  1,600.00  1,600.00 2026-03-02

Beetroot - Other  32.00  3,200.00  3,200.00  3,200.00  3,200.00 2026-03-02

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd  38.00  3,800.00  3,800.00  3,800.00  3,800.00 2026-03-02

Brinjal - Other  12.00  1,200.00  1,200.00  1,200.00  1,200.00 2026-02-28

Cabbage - Other  10.00  1,000.00  1,000.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 2026-02-28

Cowpea(Veg) - Other  25.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00 2026-02-28

Banana - Green - Other  23.00  2,300.00  2,300.00  2,300.00  2,300.00 2026-02-28

Elephant Yam(Suran)/Amorphophallus - Other  25.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00 2026-02-28

Carrot - Other  27.00  2,700.00  2,700.00  2,700.00  2,700.00 2026-02-26

Ashgourd - Other  10.00  1,000.00  1,000.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 2026-02-26

Amaranthus  15.00  1,500.00  1,800.00  1,500.00  1,500.00 2026-02-25

Green Chilli - Other  55.00  5,500.00  5,500.00  550.00  5,500.00 2026-02-06

Potato - Other  17.00  1,700.00  1,800.00  1,700.00  1,700.00 2026-02-06

Raddish - Other  23.00  2,300.00  2,300.00  2,300.00  2,300.00 2026-02-06

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Other  12.00  1,200.00  1,200.00  1,200.00  1,200.00 2026-02-06

Ginger(Green) - Other  55.00  5,500.00  6,000.00  5,500.00  5,500.00 2026-02-06

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other  36.00  3,600.00  3,600.00  3,600.00  3,600.00 2026-02-06

Bottle gourd - Other  20.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00 2026-02-06

Cluster beans - Other  32.00  3,200.00  3,200.00  3,200.00  3,200.00 2026-02-06

Tomato - Other  17.14  1,714.00  1,785.00  1,714.00  1,714.00 2026-02-06

Coconut Seed - Other  62.00  6,200.00  6,200.00  6,200.00  6,200.00 2026-02-06

French Beans(Frasbean) - Other  40.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00 2026-02-06

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/cauliflower-other/palayam-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/drumstick-other/palayam-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/pumpkin-other/palayam-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/beetroot-other/palayam-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bitter-gourd-bitter-gourd/palayam-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/brinjal-other/palayam-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/cabbage-other/palayam-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/cowpea-veg-other/palayam-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/banana-green-other/palayam-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/elephant-yam-suran-amorphophallus-other/palayam-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/carrot-other/palayam-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/ashgourd-other/palayam-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/amaranthus-amaranthus/palayam-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-chilli-other/palayam-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/potato-other/palayam-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/raddish-other/palayam-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/cucumbar-kheera-other/palayam-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/ginger-green-other/palayam-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bhindi-ladies-finger-other/palayam-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bottle-gourd-other/palayam-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/cluster-beans-other/palayam-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/tomato-other/palayam-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/coconut-seed-other/palayam-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/french-beans-frasbean-other/palayam-apmc


Onion - Other  18.00  1,800.00  1,900.00  1,800.00  1,800.00 2026-02-06

Snakeguard - Other  25.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00 2026-02-06
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